
 
Schedule “A” 

Claybanks RV NEW PROPOSED HIGH SEASON RATES compared with other similar RV Park 
rates 

 Pull 
through  
Full 
hookups 

Full hook-
ups 

Power & 
Water 

Non- 
serviced 
sites 

Weekly 
non-
serviced 

Monthly 
FHU 
P/W 

Knutsford RV 
Park 

 
       - 

 
$50.00 

 
$45.00 

 
$30.00 

 
$210.00 

$795.00     
+ hydro 

Moon 
Shadows RV 

 
       - 

 
$44.10 

 
$38.85 

 
$29.93 

 
$176.40 

$913.50 
+ hydro 

Kamloops RV 
Park 

 
$52.50 

 
$47.25 

¶  
        - 

 
$31.50 

 
        - 

 
$735.00 

Claybanks RV 
Merritt 

 
$39.00 

 

 
$35.00 

 
$33.00 

 
$28.00 

 
$180.00 

 
$750.00  
+ hydro 

Coq-Camp 
Hope 

 
       - 

 
$44.10 

 
$38.85 

 
$31.50 

 
         - 

 
$624.75     
+ hydro 

Hope Valley 
RV 

 
       - 

 
$47.25 

  
         - 

 
        - 

 
         - 

 
$630.00     
+ hydro 

Desert Gem 
RV Oliver 

 
$56.70 

 
$54.60 

 
        - 

 
        - 

 
         - 

 
$866.00     
+ hydro 

Apple Beach  
RV Oliver 

 
      - 

 
$57.75 

 
        - 

 
$42.00 

 
        - 

 
$771.75      
+ hydro 

 


