Schedule "A"
Claybanks RV NEW PROPOSED HIGH SEASON RATES compared with other similar RV Park rates

	Pull through Full hookups	Full hook- ups	Power & Water	Non- serviced sites	Weekly non- serviced	Monthly FHU P/W
Knutsford RV Park	-	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$30.00	\$210.00	\$795.00 + hydro
Moon Shadows RV	-	\$44.10	\$38.85	\$29.93	\$176.40	\$913.50 + hydro
Kamloops RV Park	\$52.50	\$47.25	¶ -	\$31.50	-	\$735.00
Claybanks RV Merritt	\$39.00	\$35.00	\$33.00	\$28.00	\$180.00	\$750.00 + hydro
Coq-Camp Hope	-	\$44.10	\$38.85	\$31.50	-	\$624.75 + hydro
Hope Valley RV	-	\$47.25	-	-	-	\$630.00 + hydro
Desert Gem RV Oliver	\$56.70	\$54.60	-	-	-	\$866.00 + hydro
Apple Beach RV Oliver	-	\$57.75	-	\$42.00	-	\$771.75 + hydro